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Competitor(s)

Renee Mcgrath
Allice Wang
Cassandra Chow
Tara Hamilton
Jensen Taylor
Chloe Chang
Francesca DeCotiis
Nicole Leith

Alicia Bonnin-Mendies
Rina Ryu

Fiona Still

Club

Vancouver SC

BC Centre of Excellence
Coquitlam SC
Vancouver SC
Vancouver SC

BC Centre of Excellence
Vancouver SC
Hollyburn Country Club
Coquitlam SC

Sungod SC

Maple Ridge SC

Connie Chu

Date:

9-Feb-2014

BC Coast Regional Championship/WinterSkate

Prospera Centre, Chilliwack BC

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

9:46:27AM

Feb 7 to Feb 9, 2014

STARS5 Girls (U13 Grp 2)

Category Result Summary

18.56
18.21
17.67
16.96
16.42
16.24
15.64
15.36
14.52
13.66
12.48
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Tiffany Edwardsen




